
Great things are happening in our Chapter right now!  We just 

wrapped up another highly successful Labor Law Clinic on Sep-

tember 19
th
.  HR Professionals from miles around gathered for our 

full day seminar to get the “latest and greatest” information in em-

ployment law.  This was yet another fantastic example of how our 

local SHRM Chapter continues to help local professionals advance 

in their profession and successfully carry out their daily HR duties. 

..[Read More] 

Presidential Notes 

PO Box 186, New Richmond, WI  54017 
 

To remove your name from our mailing list, please click here. 

Questions or comments? E-mail us at scvealist@gmail.com  

Upcoming Webinar—Pay Programs That Really Work 

DATE:  Wednesday, November 14 

 

TIME: Noon to 1:00 PM 

 

COST: Free to all SCVEA Members  

 

More information to follow! 

SCVEA is on Facebook, Twitter, and LinkedIn! 

Have you liked, followed or joined us, yet?  
If not, please take a moment and do so by 
clicking the icons! 

Wednesday September 19th was SCVEA’s annu-
al WI Labor Law Clinic. This year hosted Attor-
neys Stephen Weld, Andrea Voelker, Tom 
Revnew, Emily Ruhsam, and Jennifer Nodes, 
University Instructor Pete Ptacek and Rule the 
Rooms’ Jason Teteak…[Read More] 

Seminar Focus:  Annual Labor Law Clinic’ 

Please click here for the latest SCVEA Board Meeting minutes. 

St Croix Valley Employer’s Association Officers & Board Members 

Officers: 
 
President: 
Katie Cole 
J.A. Counter & Associates, Inc 
kcole@jacounter.com 
 
Vice President: 
Sherry DeLong 
Specialty Coating Systems 
SdeLong@scscoatings.com 
 
Past President: 
Joanne Jackson 
Amery Regional Medical Center 
joannej@amerymedical.com 
 
Secretary: 
Michelle Sell 
Hudson Physicians 
msell@wwma.org 
 
 

Board of Directors: 
 
Holly Butler 
Liquid Waste Technology 
hbutler@lwtpithog.com 
 
Nicole Butz 
Sajan, Inc. 
nbutz@sajan.com 
 
Pam Gartmann 
Federal Foam Technologies 
pam.gartmann@federalfoam.com 
 
Joey Monson-Lillie 
Cardinal LG 
jmonson@cardinalcorp.com 
 
Kristen Novak, PHR  
River Falls Area Hospital 
kristen.novak@allina.com 
 

Meeting Minutes 

Looking Ahead—Future Programs 

Date Program Topic Format 

Wednesday, January 16, 
2013 

Effectively Managing Workers Compensa-
tion Injuries 

Seminar 

Wednesday, March 20, 
2013 

To Keep or Not to Keep:  Cleaning Your 
Closet With an HR Audit 

Webinar 

Wednesday, May 15, 2013 HR 101—HR Basics for Supervisors/
Managers or new HR people 

Seminar 

FALL 2012 
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